R A F F A S . C O . Z A
SHE LV I NG
FEATURES
•	 Add on units only come with one set of posts and are designed
to clip onto an existing starter unit by sharing a common post
on the starter unit
205204
STORAGE AND HANDLING STORAGE AND HANDLING

WEIGHT   15kg
SHELF DIMENSIONS  1500 x 450mm
ORDER CODE  SCS1500
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartChef CJ1800
DIMENSIONS  1800 x 450 x 1800mm high
WEIGHT   20kg
SHELF DIMENSIONS  1800 x 450mm
ORDER CODE  SCS1800
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartChef CJ1200
DIMENSIONS  1200 x 450 x 1800mm high
WEIGHT   10kg
SHELF DIMENSIONS  1200 x 450mm
ORDER CODE  SCS1200
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartChef CJ900
DIMENSIONS  900 x 450 x 1800mm high
WEIGHT   8kg
SHELF DIMENSIONS  900 x 450mm
ORDER CODE  SCS0900
4 TIER, 1500mm4 TIER, 1800mm
ORDER CODE SCS1801
1800mm
ORDER CODE SCS1501
1500mm
ORDER CODE SCS1201
1200mm
ORDER CODE SCS0901
900mm
4 TIER, 1200mm 4 TIER, 900mm

WEIGHT   15kg
SHELF DIMENSIONS  1500 x 450mm
ORDER CODE  SCS1500
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartChef CJ1800
DIMENSIONS  1800 x 450 x 1800mm high
WEIGHT   20kg
SHELF DIMENSIONS  1800 x 450mm
ORDER CODE  SCS1800
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartChef CJ1200
DIMENSIONS  1200 x 450 x 1800mm high
WEIGHT   10kg
SHELF DIMENSIONS  1200 x 450mm
ORDER CODE  SCS1200
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartChef CJ900
DIMENSIONS  900 x 450 x 1800mm high
WEIGHT   8kg
SHELF DIMENSIONS  900 x 450mm
ORDER CODE  SCS0900
4 TIER, 1500mm4 TIER, 1800mm
ORDER CODE SCS1801
1800mm
ORDER CODE SCS1501
1500mm
ORDER CODE SCS1201
1200mm
ORDER CODE SCS0901
900mm
4 TIER, 1200mm 4 TIER, 900mm